
Men's Game or Women's Game: 

Awards Area Name: 

Area Chair Name: 

Total Number of Qualified Teams: 

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address Phone Number

Bethesda Chevy Chase (BCC) Jesse Rutter Jesse_A_Rutter@mcpsmd.org 301-737-3738

Blair Brian McGeeney chslax08@gmail.com

Blake James Potts James_R_Potts@mcpsmd.org 631-793-7775

Churchill Daniel Oliver Daniel_M_Oliver@mcpsmd.org 301-509-8534

Clarksburg Mike Dixon jdixon92@comcast.net 301-633-0276

Damascus Rob Hokenson Robert_L_Hokanson@mcpsmd.org 240-344-5752
Einstein Michael Lerner michael_lerner@mcpsmd.org 240-888-0882

Gaithersburg Edward Maloney edward_j_maloney@mcpsmd.org 301-502-7349

Kennedy Slater Knowles Slater_M_Knowles@mcpsmd.org 202-604-3299

Magruder Greg Lyons GWL5021@gmail.com; 301-537-3059

Northwood Tim Proctor timproctor64@verizon.net 301-219-2069

Northwest Trey Johnson trey_n_johnson@mcpsmd.org

Poolesville David Fisher David_fisher@mcpsmd.org

Paint Branch Greg Jolles gjolles7@gmail.com 301-661-7730

Quince Orchard Edward Martin edwardmartin395@gmail.com

Richard Montgomery Steve Puhl Steven_D_Puhl@mcpsmd.org 240-413-3127

Rockville David Haines Hainesd54@gmail.com

Seneca Valley Clinton Holley clinton_j_holley@mcpsmd.org 301-712-6269
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Sherwood Matt Schneider Matthew_Schneider@mcpsmd.org 301-346-0469

Springbrook Jacob Abrams Jacob_B_Abrams@mcpsmd.org 302-670-2559

Watkins Mill Bryan Lanham bryan_r_lanham@mcpsmd.org 240-805-3241

Walter Johnson Jacob Anderson jacob_l_anderson@mcpsmd.org

Wheaton Nickolas Papadopoulos Nikolas_Papadopoulos@mcpsmd.org 301-640-6972

Whitman Andrew Roswell aroswell@umich.edu 443-955-3060

Wootton Ralph Bernardo ralph_r_bernardo@mcpsmd.org 240-429-4348
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